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TNT CUP 2015

26.07.2015.

Practice 2

Practice started at 10:45:12

TNT CUP - GROBNIK (CRO) 4,168 km

26.7.2015. 10:40 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:44.752 11:32:05.220 3 1:50.555 +0.122 11:53:22.719
(2) Klausner Manfred 3 1:47.339 +2.587 11:33:52.559 4 1:50.433 11:55:13.152
1 1:40.388 +0.875 12:43:32.687 4 1:45.420 +0.668 11:35:37.979
2 1:39.513 12:45:12.200 (714) Stuiber Roland
(173) Haas Ferdinand 1 2:01.138 +10.585 10:50:30.511
(77) Holzer Klaus 1 1:45.957 11:44:28.472 2 1:59.046 +8.493 10:52:29.557
1 1:40.045 +0.365 11:35:39.204 3 2:00.437 +9.884 10:54:29.994
2 1:39.680 11:37:18.884 (67) Liebfart Robert 4 1:56.250 +5.697 10:56:26.244
1 1:48.702 +2.621 11:10:27.335 5 1:54.940 +4.387 10:58:21.184
(64) Riedl Josef 2 1:48.615 +2.534 11:12:15.950 6 1:52.452 +1.899 11:00:13.636
1 1:42.184 +1.943 11:47:26.798 3 4:07.133 +2:21.052 11:16:23.083 7 1:53.339 +2.786 11:02:06.975
2 1:40.835 +0.594 11:49:07.633 4 1:48.154 +2.073 11:18:11.237 8 1:54.913 +4.360 11:04:01.888
3 1:40.439 +0.198 11:50:48.072 5 1:46.081 11:19:57.318 9 1:53.121 +2.568 11:05:55.009
4 1:40.241 11:52:28.313 10 1:52.590 +2.037 11:07:47.599
5 1:40.357 +0.116 11:54:08.670 (205) Matias Bruno 11 1:52.398 +1.845 11:09:39.997
1 1:49.369 +3.119 11:08:37.178 12 1:51.081 +0.528 11:11:31.078
(61) Mudri Jadranko 2 1:49.436 +3.186 11:10:26.614 13 1:51.210 +0.657 11:13:22.288
1 1:41.819 +1.444 11:52:23.691 3 6:00.151 +4:13.901 11:16:26.765 14 1:35:02.899  1:33:12.346 12:48:25.187
2 1:43.696 +3.321 11:54:07.387 4 1:49.129 +2.879 11:18:15.894 15 1:53.611 +3.058 12:50:18.798
3 1:40.375 11:55:47.762 5 1:46.250 11:20:02.144 16 1:52.736 +2.183 12:52:11.534
4 1:46.184 +5.809 11:57:33.946 6 1:48.418 +2.168 11:21:50.562 17 1:51.099 +0.546 12:54:02.633
5 1:45.842 +5.467 11:59:19.788 7 1:51.247 +4.997 11:23:41.809 18 1:51.158 +0.605 12:55:53.791
19 1:50.553 12:57:44.344
(55) Stiegler Josef (178) Jurcevec Ralph
1 1:51.807 +10.488 11:16:17.609 1 1:51.539 +4.800 11:55:28.036 (37) Pirstner Jiirgen
2 1:48.235 +6.916 11:18:05.844 2 1:46.947 +0.208 11:57:14.983 1 1:51.615 11:55:27.734
3 1:46.427 +5.108 11:19:52.271 3 1:46.739 11:59:01.722
4 1:41.916 +0.597 11:21:34.187 (51) Arnold Sebastian
5 6:29.481 +4:48.162 11:28:03.668 (22) Ploder Thomas 1 1:53.047 +1.275 11:49:00.917
6 1:51.650 +10.331 11:29:55.318 1 1:49.399 +1.481 11:27:49.598 2 1:51.772 11:50:52.689
7 1:42.922 +1.603 11:31:38.240 2 1:49.479 +1.561 11:29:39.077
8 1:41.319 11:33:19.559 3 1:47.918 11:31:26.995 (04) Kreidl Patrick
1 2:41.278 +49.295 10:50:49.645
(193) Eberharter Gerhard (83) Henco Christoph 2 2:30.699 +38.716 10:53:20.344
1 1:44.151 +2.281 12:53:44.844 1 1:55.304 +7.351 11:18:02.330 3 6:32.512 +4:40.529 10:59:52.856
2 1:41.870 12:55:26.714 2 1:50.705 +2.752 11:19:53.035 4 2:22.262 +30.279 11:02:15.118
3 1:42.431 +0.561 12:57:09.145 3 1:51.260 +3.307 11:21:44.295 5 2:19.609 +27.626 11:04:34.727
4 1:51.077 +3.124 11:23:35.372 6 9:50.568 +7:58.585 11:14:25.295
(73) Mitter Karl 5 1:49.362 +1.409 11:25:24.734 7 1:54.147 +2.164 11:16:19.442
1 1:42.571 +0.585 11:38:30.129 6 1:51.318 +3.365 11:27:16.052 8 1:55.141 +3.158 11:18:14.583
2 1:43.118 +1.132 11:40:13.247 7 1:48.232 +0.279 11:29:04.284 9 1:54.604 +2.621 11:20:09.187
3 1:41.986 11:41:55.233 8 1:09:28.194  1:07:40.241 12:38:32.478 10 1:53.313 +1.330 11:22:02.500
4 1:41.988 +0.002 11:43:37.221 9 1:47.953 12:40:20.431 11 1:53.818 +1.835 11:23:56.318
12 1:52.312 +0.329 11:25:48.630
(50) Stiegler Johannes (166) Ziegler Alfred 13 2:14.661 +22.678 11:28:03.291
1 1:50.434 +6.426 11:16:16.020 1 1:49.688 +1.237 11:17:54.656 14 1:51.983 11:29:55.274
2 1:48.828 +4.820 11:18:04.848 2 1:49.557 +1.106 11:19:44.213
3 4:00.441  +2:16.433 11:22:05.289 3 1:49.021 +0.570 11:21:33.234 (42) Gantner Martin
4 5:58.177 +4:14.169 11:28:03.466 4 1:48.451 11:23:21.685 1 1:59.242 +6.731 11:11:17.577
5 1:46.274 +2.266 11:29:49.740 5 1:48.948 +0.497 11:25:10.633 2 1:59.917 +7.406 11:13:17.494
6 1:44.008 11:31:33.748 6 1:50.614 +2.163 11:27:01.247 3 1:55.883 +3.372 11:15:13.377
7 1:45.024 +1.016 11:33:18.772 7 1:50.123 +1.672 11:28:51.370 4 1:53.782 +1.271 11:17:07.159
5 1:52.511 11:18:59.670
(21) Herskovits Walter (415) Storm Frank 6 1:55.016 +2.505 11:20:54.686
1 1:50.053 +5.695 11:24:07.274 1 1:51.284 +2.219 11:48:40.225
2 1:45.063 +0.705 11:25:52.337 2 1:49.596 +0.531 11:50:29.821 (89) Bauer Hof
3 1:44.358 11:27:36.695 3 1:49.604 +0.539 11:52:19.425 1 2:01.114 +8.056 11:12:34.874
4 1:44.583 +0.225 11:29:21.278 4 1:49.065 11:54:08.490 2 1:56.489 +3.431 11:14:31.363
3 1:53.058 11:16:24.421
(872) Autio Lauri (85) Repitz Daniel 4 1:53.681 +0.623 11:18:18.102
1 1:49.110 +4.500 11:30:51.157 1 1:49.920 +0.132 11:07:41.440 5 1:55.927 +2.869 11:20:14.029
2 1:48.164 +3.554 11:32:39.321 2 1:49.788 11:09:31.228 6 1:55.931 +2.873 11:22:09.960
3 1:44.610 11:34:23.931 7 1:55.387 +2.329 11:24:05.347
(20) Nairz Gerhard
(68) Standler Reini 1 1:51.200 +0.767 11:49:41.722 (80) Ulman Vasile
1 1:47.342 +2.590 11:30:20.468 2 1:50.442 +0.009 11:51:32.164 1 1:58.082 +5.010 11:18:17.906
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TNT CUP 2015

26.07.2015.

Practice 2

Practice started at 10:45:12

TNT CUP - GROBNIK (CRO) 4,168 km

26.7.2015. 10:40 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:55.132 +2.060 11:20:13.038
3 1:54.959 +1.887 11:22:07.997
4 1:53.198 +0.126 11:24:01.195
5 1:53.072 11:25:54.267
(623) Schutzenberger Franz
1 2:01.275 +6.698 10:49:58.100
2 2:02.961 +8.384 10:52:01.061
3 2:02.739 +8.162 10:54:03.800
4 1:57.881 +3.304 10:56:01.681
5 1:54.577 10:57:56.258
6 1:55.823 +1.246 10:59:52.081
(87) Kockelbergh Ine
1 2:00.000 +3.767 10:59:19.564
2 2:00.080 +3.847 11:01:19.644
3 1:58.671 +2.438 11:03:18.315
4 1:59.148 +2.915 11:05:17.463
5 1:56.233 11:07:13.696
6 6:54.416 +4:58.183 11:14:08.112
7 2:05.078 +8.845 11:16:13.190
8 2:04.643 +8.410 11:18:17.833
9 2:01.712 +5.479 11:20:19.545
10 1:58.335 +2.102 11:22:17.880
11 1:56.251 +0.018 11:24:14.131
12 7:48.746 +5:52.513 11:32:02.877
13 2:03.286 +7.053 11:34:06.163
14 2:02.271 +6.038 11:36:08.434
15 2:02.413 +6.180 11:38:10.847
16 2:02.495 +6.262 11:40:13.342
17 2:00.621 +4.388 11:42:13.963
18 1:01:18.869 +59:22.636 12:43:32.832
19 2:01.787 +5.554 12:45:34.619
20 1:59.930 +3.697 12:47:34.549
21 2:00.772 +4.539 12:49:35.321
(706) Wild Ernst
1 2:00.001 +3.767 10:59:19.557
2 2:00.081 +3.847 11:01:19.638
3 1:58.671 +2.437 11:03:18.309
4 1:59.146 +2.912 11:05:17.455
5 1:56.234 11:07:13.689
6 25:26.598 +23:30.364 11:32:40.287
(17) Kappeller Dirk
1 1:56.266 11:40:37.023
2 1:59.522 +3.256 11:42:36.545
(19) Melzer Max
1 2:02.284 +2.824 11:49:21.488
2 2:01.758 +2.298 11:51:23.246
3 2:00.700 +1.240 11:53:23.946
4 2:10.281 +10.821 11:55:34.227
5 1:59.537 +0.077 11:57:33.764
6 1:59.460 11:59:33.224
7 2:11.998 +12.538 12:01:45.222
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